
Ritterhumpen - 15qm  - (P) Jollenkreuzer 

07.10.-08.10.2023

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

gemeldet: 12 gestartet: 11 gezeitet: 11

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 4 Streicher: 1
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GER 1964

 

LÄTZSCH Uwe 

BRÖER Andreas 

N .046 YSTM

N .046 YSTM
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1 

 

1 

 

DNF 

 

4.0 

 

2 

 

GER 1895

 

KIEL Matthias 

MÜH Andreas 

N .083 YCVH

N .047 SCHAN
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2 

 

2 
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5.0 

 

3 

 

GER 1740

 

RONNEBAUM Jonas 

DANNHUS Jannik 

N .176 SCC

N .061 SCD
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3 

 

2 
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4 

 

GER 1339

 

MASIAK Dawid 

WEBER Christian 

N .048 STSV

N .048 STSV
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4 

 

4 

 

3 

 

11.0 

 

5 

 

GER 1303

 

FREY Oliver 

RÖMMER Mathias 

NW.054 SCH

NW.054 SCH
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15.0 

 

6 

 

GER 1324

 

WITSCH Wolfgang 

WITSCH Charlotte 

NW.026 SCN

NW.026 SCN
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6 

 

5 

 

16.0 

 

7 

 

GER 740

 

KALDENBERG Michael 

KALDENBERG Matthias 

NW.366 DRS

N .040 BSV
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7 
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20.0 

 

8 

 

GER 92

 

MENTLER Christian 

HILLGERIS Sascha 

NW.386 SYH

NW.386 SYH
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24.0 

 

9 

 

GER 1965

 

DANNHUS Jens 

LÜCKE Jens 

N .061 SCD

SH.001 FSC

1 

 

DNF 

 

DNC 

 

DNC 

 

27.0 

 

10 

 

GER 407

 

SACKERS Stefan 

HENTRICH Johannes 

NW.027 SKS

NW.027 SKS
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9 

 

8 

 

DNF 

 

27.0 

 

11 

 

GER 1381

 

BLUMBERG Robin 

OBERLIES Tom 

N .061 SCD

N .061 SCD

8 

 

DNC 

 

DNC 

 

DNC 

 

34.0 

 

12 

 

GER 1432

 

SCHWEER Wilfried 

SCHWEER Marco 

N .048 STSV

. 

DNC 

 

DNC 

 

DNC 

 

DNC 

 

39.0 
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